

281

I.D.: 67992942

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 05.04.22 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 9.984,07 RON - 9.984,07 RON

Descriere: AL OLANDEZA 1/2" BUC 4 10 40 FERRO ROBINET BILA 1/2" FLUTURE PN 25 (KM1) BUC 4 14.54 58.16 AL TEU 1/2 BUC 4 7.48 29.92 AL NIPLU 1/2 BUC 4 3.11 12.44 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 1/2 BUC 4 16.05 64.2 PPR TEAVA 20MM M L 10 2.57 25.7 PPR RAC 20*1/2 FE BUC 4 3.87 15.48 PPR RAC 20*1/2 FI BUC 4 2.86 11.44 PPR COT 20*1/2 FE BUC 4 3.57 14.28 PPR COT 20*1/2 FI BUC 4 3.61 14.44 PPR MUFA 20 BUC 6 0.29 1.74 PPR CLEMA 20 BUC 15 0.29 4.35 PPR OCOLIRE 20MM TIP C BUC 2 1.76 3.52 PPR COT 20*90 BUC 20 0.42 8.4 PROIECTOR LED 50W 6000K A BUC 140 67.5 9450 SURUB CAP HEX M6*30MM DIN933 BUC 500 0.32 160 SAIBA PLATA 6 DIN125 BUC 500 0.06 30 PIULITA M6 DIN934 BUC 500 0.08 40
